		Q80947
MODIFIED Form PTO-1595		
(Rev. 10/02)	102774222	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and		ord the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		and address of receiving party(ies):
Byung-cheol SONG 6./5	SAMSUN	G ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
0 19	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	etan-dong, Yeongtong-gu
		i, Gyeonggi-do
	Republic	of Korea
		, see
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		
3. Nature of conveyance:	LI TES LINO	
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Nar	ne	
☐ Other		
F		
Execution Date: May 27, 2004 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)		name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
` ` .	•	cution date of the application is: May 27, 2004
		•
A. Patent Application No.(s) 1066	6873 B. Paten Not y	
Unknown	Not y	et assigned
	tional numbers attached?	☐ Yes ☑ No
Name and address of party to whom corres concerning document should be mailed:	spondence 6. Total nu	umber of applications and patents involved:
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7 Total fe	te (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
WASHINGTON OFFICE	7. Total le	,
23373		horized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
CUSTOMER NUMBER		PTO is directed and authorized to charge all required
	fees, excep	ot for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit
		o. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said
	Deposit Ac	Account Number:
	o. Deposit	19-4880
	(Attac	h duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS S	SPACE
9. Statement and signature.		
animin al da accesa		ue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
of Amen, Dyl	1.34,557	June 15, 2004
Mongaryl Mexic	Reg. No. 23,063	Date
		attachments, and documents: 2
	o de recorded with require DP ASSIGNMENT RECOF	d cover sheet information to:
	ctor of the U.S. Patent and T	
Y	P.O. Box 1450	
	Alexandria, VA 22313	3-1450

06/22/2004 NGETACHE 00000202 10866873

01 FC:8021

PATENT REEL: 015480 FRAME: 0595

Docket No. For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

When										of
405-1104	Cheongmyun	Maeul Juo	ong 4-d	danji	Apt.,			ongto	ong-do	
Yeongtong	~gu, Suwon-	si, Gyeong	gi-đo,	Repub	lic o	f Kor	ea			
									-	
hereinafter ca	lled assignor(s), have invente	ed certain	improv	ements	in				
-INIFRLACING I										and SAME
27 May 200		Letters Patent (; and	ot nie Au	nied Sta	tes oi <i>f</i>	Minerica	tnere	ior on	Tritz	
Where	eas,	S.	AMSUNC	3 ELEC	TRON	ics co)., LT	D.		
		4	16, Macta	an-dong	, Yeon	gtong-g	ս,			
		St	iwon-si, C	Gyeong	gi-do, l	Republi	c of K	огеа		
		o acquire the e ents to be obta			and into	rest in	the ap	plicatio	on and i	invention,
Now t	herefore, for v	aluable consid	eration, re	eceipt v	vhereof	is here	by acl	mowle	dged,	
therein for the	United States	ne entire right, of America, it	title and including t	the right	in the a	ipplicat m prioi	ion an ity un	der 35	U.S.C.	§119, and
therein for the I/we request the upon the invertience execute without United States (I/We is	United States ne Director of ntion set forth: ut further cons application whereby authoris	ne entire right, of America, in the U.S. Patent in the applicati ideration all patent ien called upor ze and request	title and including to t and Tradion to the apers deer to do so our attorn	interest the right demark assigne med nec by the a	in the a to clai Office e, its si essary assigne GHRU	ipplication prior to issue accessor by the section of the section	ion and ity under any I amy I and assigned. N, PL:	der 35 etters assign se in co	U.S.C. Patent (s; and) connection	§119, and granted [/we will on with the consylvani
therein for the I/we request the upon the invertexecute without United States:	United States ne Director of ntion set forth: ut further cons application whereby authoris	ne entire right, of America, in the U.S. Patent in the application all patent called upor ze and request DC 20037-321.	title and including to and Tradion to the apers deer to do so our attorn 3 to insert	interest the right demark assigne med ned by the a neys SU t here in	in the a to clai Office e, its si essary assigne GHRU	ipplication prior to issue accessor by the section of the section	ion and ity under any I amy I and assigned. N, PL:	der 35 etters assign ee in co LC of:	U.S.C. Patent (s; and) connection 2100 Penumber	§119, and granted [/we will on with the consylvani
therein for the I/we request the upon the invertience execute without United States (I/We is	United States ne Director of ation set forth out further consapplication whereby authoris Washington, I	ne entire right, of America, in the U.S. Patent in the applicati ideration all patent ien called upor ze and request	title and including to and Tracion to the apers deer a to do so our attornation numbers attornation numbers.	interest the right demark assigne med nec by the a neys SU t here in nber	in the at to claid Office to, its successary assigned GHRU	upplicate m prior to issue accessor by the section to the section	ion an ity un any L any L rs and assign- N, PL Applic	der 35 cetters assign ee in ce LC of:	U.S.C. Patent (s; and) connection 2100 Per number , filed	§119, and granted [/we will on with the consylvani
therein for the I/we request the upon the invertience execute without United States (I/We is	United States ne Director of ntion set forth ut further cons application wh nereby authori Washington, I) the application	ne entire right, of America, in the U.S. Patent in the applicati ideration all patent in called upor ze and request DC 20037-321: and Confirm on number and	title and including to and Tradion to the apers deer a to do so our attorn 3 to insert ation number of a filing da	interest the right demark assigne med nec by the a neys SU t here in nber	in the at to claim office the, its successary assigned GHRU application of the control of the co	upplicate m prior to issue accessor by the section to the section	ion an ity un any L any L rs and assign- N, PL Applic	der 35 cetters assign ee in ce LC of:	U.S.C. Patent (s; and) connection 2100 Per number , filed	§119, and granted [/we will on with the consylvani
therein for the I/we request the upon the inversexecute without United States: I/We the Avenue, NW,	United States ne Director of ntion set forth ut further cons application wh nereby authori Washington, I) the application	ne entire right, of America, in the U.S. Patent in the applicati ideration all pe ten called upor ze and request DC 20037-321: _ and Confirm	title and including to and Tradion to the apers deer a to do so our attorn 3 to insert ation number of a filing da	interest the right demark assigne med nec by the a neys SU t here in mber ate of sa	in the at to claim office the, its successary assigned GHRU application of the control of the co	upplicate m prior to issue accessor by the section to the section	ion an ity un any L any L rs and assign- N, PL Applic	der 35 cetters assign ee in ce LC of:	U.S.C. Patent (s; and) connection 2100 Per number , filed	§119, and granted [/we will on with the consylvani
therein for the I/we request the upon the inversexecute without United States: I/We the Avenue, NW,	United States ne Director of ntion set forth ut further cons application wh nereby authori Washington, I) the application	ne entire right, of America, in the U.S. Patent in the applicati ideration all patent in called upor ze and request DC 20037-321: and Confirm on number and	title and including to and Tradion to the apers deer a to do so our attorn 3 to insert ation number of a filing da	interest the right demark assigne med nec by the a neys SU t here in mber ate of sa	in the at to claim office the, its successary assigned GHRU application of the control of the co	upplicate m prior to issue accessor by the section to the section	ion an ity un any L any L rs and assign- N, PL Applic	der 35 cetters assign ee in ce LC of:	U.S.C. Patent (s; and) connection 2100 Per number , filed	§119, and granted [/we will on with the consylvani
therein for the I/we request the upon the inversexecute without United States: I/We the Avenue, NW, Date:	United States ne Director of ntion set forth out further cons application whereby authoris Washington, I) the application	ne entire right, of America, in the U.S. Patent in the applicati ideration all patent in called upor ze and request DC 20037-321: and Confirm on number and	title and including to and Tradion to the apers deer a to do so our attorn 3 to insert ation number of a filing da	interest the right demark assigne med nec by the a neys SU t here in mber ate of sa	in the at to claim office the, its successary assigned GHRU application of the control of the co	upplicate m prior to issue accessor by the section to the section	ion an ity un any L any L rs and assign- N, PL Applic	der 35 cetters assign ee in ce LC of:	U.S.C. Patent (s; and) connection 2100 Per number , filed	§119, and granted [/we will on with the consylvani
therein for the I/we request the upon the inversexecute without United States: I/We the Avenue, NW, Date:	United States ne Director of ntion set forth out further cons application whereby authoris Washington, I) the application	ne entire right, of America, in the U.S. Patent in the applicati ideration all patent in called upor ze and request DC 20037-321: and Confirm on number and	title and including to and Tradion to the apers deer a to do so our attorn 3 to insert ation number of a filing da	interest the right demark assigne med nec by the a neys SU t here in mber ate of sa	in the at to claim office the, its successary assigned GHRU application of the control of the co	upplicate m prior to issue accessor by the section to the section	ion an ity un any L any L rs and assign- N, PL Applic	der 35 cetters assign ee in ce LC of:	U.S.C. Patent (s; and) connection 2100 Per number , filed	§119, and granted [/we will on with the consylvani
therein for the I/we request the upon the inversexecute without United States of I/We havenue, NW, Date: Date:	United States ne Director of ntion set forth at further cons application wh nereby authoria Washington, I) the application s/ B	ne entire right, of America, in the U.S. Patent in the applicati ideration all patent in called upor ze and request DC 20037-321: and Confirm on number and	title and including to and Tradion to the apers deer a to do so our attorn 3 to insert ation number of a filing da	interest the right demark assigne med nec by the a neys SU t here in mber ate of sa	in the at to claim office the, its successary assigned GHRU application of the control of the co	upplicate m prior to issue accessor by the section to the section	ion an ity un any L any L rs and assign- N, PL Applic	der 35 cetters assign ee in ce LC of:	U.S.C. Patent (s; and) connection 2100 Per number , filed	§119, and granted [/we will on with the consylvani
therein for the I/we request the upon the inversexecute without United States of I/We have nue, NW, Date: Date:	United States ne Director of ntion set forth at further cons application wh nereby authoria Washington, I) the application s/ B	ne entire right, of America, in the U.S. Patent in the applicati ideration all patent in called upor ze and request DC 20037-321: and Confirm on number and	title and including to and Tradion to the apers deer a to do so our attorn 3 to insert ation number of a filing da	interest the right demark assigne med nec by the a neys SU t here in mber ate of sa	in the at to claim office the, its successary assigned GHRU application of the control of the co	upplicate m prior to issue accessor by the section to the section	ion an ity un any L any L rs and assign- N, PL Applic	der 35 cetters assign ee in ce LC of:	U.S.C. Patent (s; and) connection 2100 Per number , filed	§119, and granted [/we will on with the consylvani
therein for the I/we request the upon the invertience execute without United States of I/We I Avenue, NW,	United States ne Director of ntion set forth at further cons application wh nereby authoria Washington, I) the application s/ B	ne entire right, of America, in the U.S. Patent in the applicati ideration all patent in called upor ze and request DC 20037-321: and Confirm on number and	title and including to and Tradion to the apers deer a to do so our attorn 3 to insert ation number of a filing da	interest the right demark assigne med nec by the a neys SU t here in mber ate of sa	in the at to claim office the, its successary assigned GHRU application of the control of the co	upplicate m prior to issue accessor by the section to the section	ion an ity un any L any L rs and assign- N, PL Applic	der 35 cetters assign ee in ce LC of:	U.S.C. Patent (s; and) connection 2100 Per number , filed	§119, and granted [/we will on with the consylvani
therein for the I/we request the upon the inverse execute without United States in I/We If Avenue, NW, Date: Date: Date: Date:	United States ne Director of ntion set forth at further cons application wh nereby authoria Washington, I) the application s/ B	ne entire right, of America, in the U.S. Patent in the applicati ideration all patent in called upor ze and request DC 20037-321: and Confirm on number and	title and including to and Tradion to the apers deer a to do so our attorn 3 to insert ation number of a filing da	interest the right demark assigne med nec by the a neys SU t here in mber ate of sa	in the at to claim office the, its successary assigned GHRU application of the control of the co	upplicate m prior to issue accessor by the section to the section	ion an ity un any L any L rs and assign- N, PL Applic	der 35 cetters assign ee in ce LC of:	U.S.C. Patent (s; and) connection 2100 Per number , filed	§119, and granted [/we will on with the consylvani
therein for the I/we request the upon the inversexecute without United States of I/We in Avenue, NW, Date: Date: Date:	United States ne Director of ntion set forth at further cons application wh nereby authori: Washington, I) the applicati s/ s/ s/	ne entire right, of America, in the U.S. Patent in the applicati ideration all patent in called upor ze and request DC 20037-321: and Confirm on number and	title and including to and Tradion to the apers deer a to do so our attorn 3 to insert ation number of a filing da	interest the right demark assigne med nec by the a neys SU t here in mber ate of sa	in the at to claim office the, its successary assigned GHRU application of the control of the co	upplicate m prior to issue accessor by the section to the section	ion an ity un any L any L rs and assign- N, PL Applic	der 35 cetters assign ee in ce LC of:	U.S.C. Patent (s; and) connection 2100 Per number , filed	§119, and granted [/we will on with the consylvani

PATENT REEL: 015480 FRAME: 0596

RECORDED: 06/15/2004